AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRAC	Т ВРА	NO.		1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE 1	OF 2
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M002	3. EFFECTIVE DATE See Block 16C.	CSO-11-	ON/PURCHASE REQ. NO -082 5/12/11	0.		5. PRO	OJECT NO.(If applic	:able)
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100		RED BY (If other than	Item	5)	CODE	3100	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Jordan Pulaski Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555		U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555						
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code)				(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.				
TELOS CORPORATION TELOS				9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
19886 ASHBURN RD ASHBURN VA 201472358			10A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. GS35F4315D NRC-DR-43-10-906 Modification No. 02					
ASIDOM VA 2014/2550			10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)					
CODE 056280621	FACILITY CODE				09-01-2010			
11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO AME	NDMENTS	OF SOLICITAT	TIO	NS 			
FF	copies of the amendment inch includes a reference to the DESIGNATED FOR THE Fitue of this amendment you do makes reference to the solicite R:20117S51J145 JC:N7S:RQ112651 Obligates	nent; (b) By a he solicitatio RECEIPT OF esire to chan ation and thi	acknowledging recorn and amendment OFFERS PRIOR ge an offer already s amendment, and	eipt nun TO y su d is r	of this amendment on enters. FAILURE OF Y THE HOUR AND DATE bmitted, such change in received prior to the ope	ach co OUR A SPEC nay be	opy of the AC- CIFIED MAY made	
	ICS:511210	TIONS OF	CONTRACTO	<u> </u>	DEDC			
	IES ONLY TO MODIFICA HE CONTRACT/ORDER				•			
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify	authority) THE CHANGES SET FOR	RTH IN ITEM 14 A	ARE MADE IN THE CON	TRAC	T ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.			
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA		HANGES (such as changes in payir	ng offi	ce, appropriation date, etc.)			
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS								
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Fund	ding Modification				·			
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is	required to sign this docume	ent and retur	n cc	pies	s to the issuing office.			
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC) The purpose of this modification is add total obligated amount from \$54,800 to	incremental funds in	•	•		to this contract	, the	reby raisi	.ng the
Contract Ceiling: \$144,849.60 (Unchange Total Obligated Amount: \$94,800 (Change Period of Performance: 09/01/2010 - 08/	đ)							
All other terms and conditions shall rea	main unchanged.							
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore cha	anged, remains u	nchanged and in full force	e and	effect.			
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Jordan Pulaski Contracting Officer 0						
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED	STATES DE AMERICA	<u>-</u>	Polost.		5-20	
(Signature of person authorized to sign)	1	1 /	(Signature of C	Contra	cting Officer)	- 1	ノースク	-//



ç

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243



A summary of the obligations for this contract from date of award through the date of this action is given below:

Award:

\$24,800.00

Mod 1:

\$30,000.00

Mod 2:

\$40,000.00

Total:

\$94,800.00